
GRAFICKÉ ZNÁZORNĚNÍ PRŮKAZU 1

                                      

Žižkova, 965
36221, Nejdek

Nejdek (702625), st. 1031
Rodinný dům

239

52.4

78.6

105

151

197

242

181

Požadavek vyhlášky na energetickou
náročnost

není stanoven

1.00

165

224

204

-

-

-

15.4

4.12

Bc. Petr Polívka

1696

petrpolivka@seznam.cz

632820.0

09.09.2024


